
Turning protection

KabaLtd 

1) Kaba gemini and Kaba quattro are only offered for existing master key systems. 
2) Kaba experT, Kaba maTrix and Kaba gemini T are only sold to authorized dealers. 

Please note that certain options, finishes and dimensions may be subject to extended factory lead times. Please contact our office via email on sales.uk@kaba.com or telephone 
(0) 870 000 5625.

Article Number Description

11433711 (NI)
11605010 (BD)

Rosette, drawing no. 1031-29 
Material: Brass, dull nickel-plated 
Material: Brass, dark browm 

11403992

Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-20 
Prevents cylinder assembly from turning
For wood or plastic doors 
Material: Zinc-coated steel 

11403993
Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23 
For welding to the surface
Material: Bare steel 

11620971
Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23A 
Prevents turning on sheet metal surfaces 
Material: Nickel-plated steel 

11403995
Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23B 
Prevents turning glass surfaces 
Material: Nickel-plated steel 

11403994
Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-24A
With nose for pre-drilled hole 
Material: Nickel-plated steel 

11405440
11405430 
11405434 
11405436 
11405438 
11405442 

Distance sleeve 
Material: Brass, dull nickel-plated 
Drawing  Length 

1031-21 2.5mm
1031-17 5 mm 
1031-18 10 mm 
1031-25 12 mm 
1031-19 14 mm 
1031-26 15.5 mm 

Camlock Accessories 
BMZ 1031 / 1061 


