Camlock Accessories BMZ 1031 / 1061

		Article Number	Description
0	07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 0	11433711 (NI) 11605010 (BD)	Rosette, drawing no. 1031-29 Material: Brass, dull nickel-plated Material: Brass, dark browm
	31 23,2 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5	11403992	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-20 Prevents cylinder assembly from turning For wood or plastic doors Material: Zinc-coated steel
	34 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 21	11403993	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23 For welding to the surface Material: Bare steel
		11620971	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23A Prevents turning on sheet metal surfaces Material: Nickel-plated steel
	34 23,1 Turning protection	₂ 11403995	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-23B Prevents turning glass surfaces Material: Nickel-plated steel
		11403994	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-24A With nose for pre-drilled hole Material: Nickel-plated steel
			Distance sleeve Material: Brass, dull nickel-plated Drawing Length
\bigcirc		11405440 11405430 11405434 11405436 11405438 11405442	1031-21 2.5mm 1031-17 5 mm 1031-18 10 mm 1031-25 12 mm 1031-19 14 mm 1031-26 15.5 mm
	1	11403994 11405440 11405430 11405434 11405436 11405438	Lock washer, drawing no. 1031-24A With nose for pre-drilled hole Material: Nickel-plated steel Distance sleeve Material: Brass, dull nickel-plated Drawing Length 1031-21 2.5mm 1031-17 5 mm 1031-18 10 mm 1031-25 12 mm 1031-19 14 mm

Please note that certain options, finishes and dimensions may be subject to extended factory lead times. Please contact our office via email on sales.uk@kaba.com or telephone (0) 870 000 5625.

¹⁾ Kaba gemini and Kaba quattro are only offered for existing master key systems.

²⁾ Kaba experT, Kaba maTrix and Kaba gemini T are only sold to authorized dealers.